

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Summary

Bid Request: **7065** **CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES**
 Cycle: 14 From: **06/22/2026** To: **06/21/2027**
 Buyer: Laly A. Bowers

07/24/2026
 Page 1 of 5

Vendor Number	Vendor Name, Bid Address	Vendor Contact	Aggr No	Prompt Payment Terms	Vendor Bid Terms	
					Payment Terms	Other Vendor Terms
55522	BRADY INDUSTRIES OF MARYLAND,I DBA FPC DISTRIBUTION 7055 S LINDELL RD LAS VEGAS, NV 89118-0000	TINA WOODS Rep. Phone: (410) 430-5093 Rep. Fax No: (702) 307-3638	0			Other Maryland vendor
55350	CALICO PACKAGING, LLC PO BOX 794 LAUREL, MD 20725-0000	CHRIS HARTNETT Rep. Phone: (240) 636-5039 Rep. Fax No: (301) 498-2056	0			Other Maryland vendor
49321	CENTRAL POLY BAG CORP 2400 BEDLE PLACE LINDEN, NJ 07036-0000	ANDREW SERHOFER Rep. Phone: (908) 862-7570 301 Rep. 800 No: (800) 480-2247 301 Rep. Fax No: (908) 862-9019	0			Non_Local vendor
55518	DEDEAVORS CORP, DBA DESANTIS SOLUTIONS 100 MEAD AVE MEADVILLE, PA 16335-0000	GARY DESANTIS Rep. Phone: (800) 942-1656 Rep. Fax No: (814) 337-0551	0			Non_Local vendor Female

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Summary

Bid Request: **7065** **CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES**
 Cycle: 14 From: **06/22/2026** To: **06/21/2027**
 Buyer: Laly A. Bowers

07/24/2026
 Page 2 of 5

Vendor Number	Vendor Name, Bid Address	Vendor Contact	Aggr No	Prompt Payment Terms	Vendor Bid Terms	
					Payment Terms	Other Vendor Terms
8160	GENESIS II INC PO BOX 11226 1051 ALBRIGHT RD STE 219 ROCK HILL, SC 29731-1226	WILLIAM COX Rep. Phone: (803) 328-6633 Rep. Fax No: (803) 328-3933	0			
	Non_Local vendor African American					
16214	IMPERIAL BAG & PAPER CO LLC. 3322 PENNSY DR LANDOVER, MD 20785-0000	JEFF FREEDMAN Rep. Phone: (301) 386-7807 Rep. 800 No: (877) 955-0001 Rep. Fax No: (301) 772-7563	0			
	Other Maryland vendor					
7108	INTERBORO PACKAGING CORPORA1 114 BRACKEN RD MONTGOMERY, NY 12549-2600	CHANY WEISSMAN Rep. Phone: (845) 782-6800 104 Rep. 800 No: (845) 782-6800 Rep. Fax No: (845) 781-2450	0			
	Non_Local vendor		Female			
4500	LEONARD PAPER COMPANY 725 N HAVEN ST BALTIMORE, MD 21205-0000	BILL SNYDER Rep. Phone: (443) 278-8235 Rep. 800 No: (800) 327-5547 216 Rep. Fax No: (410) 538-1425	0			
	Baltimore Metro Area vendor					

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Summary

Bid Request: **7065** **CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES**
 Cycle: 14 From: **06/22/2026** To: **06/21/2027**
 Buyer: Laly A. Bowers

07/24/2026
 Page 3 of 5

Vendor Number	Vendor Name, Bid Address	Vendor Contact	Aggr No	Prompt Payment Terms	Vendor Bid Terms	
					Payment Terms	Other Vendor Terms
55803	PAYNOVA GLOBAL LLC		0			
	14109 SILENT WOOD WAY NORTH POTOMAC, MD 20878-0000	EYERUSALEM HALLE Rep. Phone: (720) 472-4811				
	Montgomery County vendor	African American		Female		
15817	PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY		0			
	6510 NORTH 54TH ST TAMPA, FL 33610-1908	KENNETH MILLER Rep. Phone: (813) 621-6446 Rep. 800 No: (800) 792-2644 Rep. Fax No: (813) 621-7688	225			
	Non_Local vendor					
48165	S&E PAPER INC DBA NATIONAL SUPPLY INC 12010 OLD BALTIMORE PIKE BELTSVILLE, MD 20705-0000	ALLEN SILVERMAN Rep. Phone: (301) 937-9795 Rep. Fax No: (301) 937-0168	0			
	Washington DC Metro vendor			Female		
55804	SINGER EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC		0			
	150 S TWIN VALLEY RD ELVERSON, PA 19520-0000	JARED MCLEOD Rep. Phone: (610) 708-5672				
	Non_Local vendor					

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Summary

Bid Request: **7065** **CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES**
Cycle: 14 From: **06/22/2026** To: **06/21/2027**
Buyer: Laly A. Bowers

07/24/2026
Page 4 of 5

Vendor Number	Vendor Name, Bid Address	Vendor Contact	Aggr No	Prompt Payment Terms	Vendor Bid Terms	
					Payment Terms	Other Vendor Terms
25118	SUPERIOR SUPPLY LTD		0			
	4001 WASHINGTON BLVD BALTIMORE, MD 21227-4191	ROBERT EBAUGH OWNER Rep. Phone: (410) 242-0060				
		Rep. Fax No: (410) 242-7909				
	Baltimore Metro Area vendor					
48763	UNIPAK CORP		0			
	PO BOX 300027 BROOKLYN, NY 11230-0027	BRIAN MARCUS Rep. Phone: (718) 677-1065 Rep. 800 No: (888) 808-5120 Rep. Fax No: (718) 677-9371				
	Non_Local vendor					
55502	UNITED SALES USA CORP		0			
	5902 14TH AVE BROOKLYN, NY 11219-0000	DEBORAH LAPPEN Rep. Phone: (718) 709-5900 230				
		Rep. Fax No: (718) 709-7705				
	Non_Local vendor					

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Summary

Bid Request: **7065** **CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES**
Cycle: 14 **From: 06/22/2026 To: 06/21/2027**
Buyer: Laly A. Bowers

Vendor Number	Vendor Name, Bid Address	Vendor Contact	Aggr		Vendor Bid Terms	
			No	Prompt Payment Terms	Payment Terms	Other Vendor Terms
51545	WEISS BROTHERS OF HAGERSTOW A BRADY PLUS COMPANY 18038 OAK RIDGE DR HAGERSTOWN, MD 21740-0000	MIKE WENTZ/SALES MANAGER Rep. Phone: (301) 739-3069 156 Rep. 800 No: (800) 878-9347 101 Rep. Fax No: (301) 739-3157	0			
Other Maryland vendor						

Total Vendors for Request: 16 Local Vendors: 8 Ethnic Minority Vendors: 2
Female Vendors: 4
Disabled Vendors: 0